TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4% E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY, 4/17/2024
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
4/17/2024
Wednesday 12:30 AM EPA: Good Clean Water
1:00 AM EPA: National Recycling Day 2021
EPA: How to Navigate Ohio's EPA's
1:30 AM Website
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
5:30 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM MVVM: Valley Veterans 2
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could
9:00 AM Talk
10:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
1:00 PM AIG: The Only Answer to Racism
1:30 PM DREAM: Fun Furry Fair 2012
2:00 PM Semper Fi K-9 at Senior Center
3:00 PM Jazzercise
3:30 PM Monroe Township Meeting
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
5:30 PM Traditional
7:00 PM TCVH: Planning Pet Care Costs
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
8:30 PM Contemporary
9:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting
4/18/2024 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Thursday 3:00 AM Word of Deliverance
6:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
8:00 AM Hollywood Makeover

9:30 AM PSAs, Message Board



9:45 AM MSW(CD: Boating Safety

10:30 AM MSWCD: The Soil Is Alive

11:00 AM BookEnds

12:00 PM Between the Pages

1:00 PM DREAM: Why Foster?

1:30 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

6:00 PM WACO: Dave Beucher: Crop Dusting
7:30 PM Tipp Memories

9:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

4/19/2024 12:00 AM Public Domain Theater
Friday 6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting

8:30 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
MSW(CD: Phase 2: Best Management
10:30 AM Practices

11:00 AM EPA: Lurking in the Trees

11:30 AM 911 Tribute (Troy Cable Access)
1:00 PM Movie: Circus Maximus

2:30 PM Motor Sports Mania

3:00 PM MVVM: Carl DeSantis & Mike Taint
4:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting

6:00 PM Tipp Memories

7:00 PM Golf Tips With Gary Bower

8:00 PM WACO: Brian Duddy: Invasion Stripes
MCPD: Gardening Tipps & Behind the
9:30 PM Scenes

10:00 PM Tipp City Council Meeting

4/20/2024 6:00 AM PSAs, Message Board
Saturday 9:00 AM MSWCD: Garbage Island
9:40 AM MSWCD: Cover Crops
10:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
BFTP: THS BB Regional Semi-Finals vs New
12:00 PM Albany
2:30 PM Beekeeping Basics
3:30 PM Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM Born Again



4/21/2024
Sunday

4/22/2024
Monday

7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

Cartoons

Deeper Studies

Tipp City Council Meeting
Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way
Whitney & Cody Interview
MSWCD: MSWCD 2012
Down Dog Yoga

Community Bible Church
Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Traditional

BFTP: Pleasant Hill, USA

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Global Methodist Church:
Contemporary

MVVM: Mike Dehart #1
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

DREAM: Why Foster?
Life in China
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board
Senior Living

XVW Wrestling
Bookends

Cartoons

MSWCD: Stormwater & Raingardens
2015

Soroptimist Style Show 2013
Monroe Township Meeting
Darla Darling

Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Let's Eat
DREAM: What is DREAM4Pets?
MSWCD: Rain Gardens 2012



4/23/2024
Tuesday

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

EPA: Mired in Tires
Historical Society
PSAs, Message Board
Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting
MVVM: Gregory Tucker

Exercise: Pilates

EPA: Household Hazardous Waste
VETERANS: The Secret War Museum
Stamp Ministry

EPA: Magic Metal: Mercury
Movie: Artisse

TCVH: Pet Food

Monroe Township Meeting
Community Minded Women
PSAs, Message Board






